SESSION #1 2018

DATE TIME
12-Feb 6:10pm
12-Feb 7:05pm
12-Feb 8:00pm
12-Feb 8:55pm
12-Feb 9:50pm
19-Feb 6:00pm
19-Feb 6:55pm
19-Feb 7:50pm
19-Feb 8:45pm
19-Feb 9:40pm
26-Feb  6:10pm
26-Feb  7:05pm
26-Feb  8:00pm
26-Feb  8:55pm
26-Feb  9:50pm
5-Mar  6:00pm
5-Mar  6:55pm
5-Mar  7:50pm
5-Mar  8:45pm
5-Mar  9:40pm

MENS DIVISION 5

HOME
E.P.N.
Flamengo
Cachorros
Tigres
Watsonville Chivas

W831 Warriors
Man City
E.P.N.
Flamengo
Tigres

Castro FC
Watsonville Chivas
W831 Warriors
Man City
E.P.N.

Burnout FC
E.P.N.
Flamengo
Castro FC
W831 Warriors

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
'S
VS
VS

'S
VS
VS
'S
'S

'S
'S
'S
'S
'S

GUEST
Man City
Burnout FC
W831 Warriors
Castro FC
Pfyffer United

Watsonville Chivas
Castro FC
Burnout FC
Cachorros

Pfyffer United

Flamengo
Cachorros
Burnout FC
Tigres
Pfyffer United

Watsonville Chivas
Tigres
Man City
Cachorros
Pfyffer United

MONDAY
Updated 2/12/18

FIELD
2

NDNNDDNDDN [ e e R ] NDNDNDN

PR R R

Registration for next session begins March 12. Session #1 team fees must be paid in full to be eligible to register |

12-Mar
12-Mar
12-Mar
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19-Mar
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26-Mar
26-Mar
26-Mar
26-Mar
26-Mar

2-Apr
2-Apr
2-Apr
2-Apr
2-Apr

6:10pm
7:05pm
8:00pm
8:55pm
9:50pm

6:00pm
6:55pm
7:50pm
8:45pm
9:40pm

6:10pm
7:05pm
8:00pm
8:55pm
9:50pm

6:00pm
6:55pm
7:50pm
8:45pm
9:40pm

Burnout FC
Cachorros
Watsonville Chivas
W831 Warriors
Man City

W831 Warriors
Flamengo
Castro FC
Cachorros

Pfyffer United

Cachorros
Watsonville Chivas
W831 Warriors
Tigres
Pfyffer United

Flamengo
Burnout FC
E.P.N.
Watsonville Chivas
Cachorros

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
'S
VS

Castro FC
Tigres
E.P.N.

Flamengo

Pfyffer United

Tigres
Watsonville Chivas
E.P.N.

Man City
Burnout FC

E.P.N.
Man City
Castro FC
Burnout FC
Flamengo

Tigres
Man City
W831 Warriors
Castro FC
Pfyffer United
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LIMIT 4 UPPER DIVISION PLAYERS. MORE THAN 4 WILL RESULT IN FORFEIT



